
SUN CLUBS FALL 2019
Activity Staff/Advisor Room Days Time Contact email

Adult ESL Classes
Tshombe Brown

88 Tues/Wed 4:30-6:30
tshombe@gmail.com

Africa House Youth Club Medina Abdiyo 140 Wed 3:45-5:00 medinaA@irco.org
Anime Mrs. Parker 295 B days Lunch sparker1@pps.net

CAM'S CUSTOMS Cameron Kiyokawa 91 Wed 3:30-5:00 cam.kiyokawa@gmail.com 
Chess Mr. Morehouse  125 Mon/Wed 3:30-4:30  bmorehouse@pps.net

Colegio De Padres Sofia Dominguez 105F 1st/3rd Thur 6:00-7:30 sofia@latnet.org

Cooking Club Jade Segura TBD Wed 3:45-5:00 jadealena@gmail.com
Culture Club Ms. Muriel 291 Monday 3:30-5:30 met1606@gmail.com 

Drama/RUCKUS Ms. Lane 9/Blackbox Thur FLEX  jolane@pps.net
Dungeons + Dragons TBD 91 Mondays 3:30-5:00 ibethh@selfenhancement.org

Early Escalera Nicole Almanza 275 Wednesday 3:30-4:50 nicolealmanza@latnet.org

Escalera Marlene Lopez Cruz 275 Mon-Thur 3:30-4:45 marlene@latnet.org
Future Professionals Ms. Muriel 291 Wednesday 3:30-5:30 met1606@gmail.com 

IRCO Club Brandon Alik 213 Mon 3:45-5:00 brandona@irco.org
Jobs 101 Kaylynne Gray 291 Tues 3:30-5 kgray@impactnw.org

Key Club International Ms. Delgado 133 2x a month  roosevelthskeyclub@gmail.com 
MEChA Caitlyn Clark Counseling Ctr. Wednesday 3:30-4:30  cclark3@pps.net

Origami  Club Shoko Parker 295 B Days Lunch sparker1@pps.net
Pacific Islander Club Justin Sipoloa 213 Tues/Thur 3:45-5:00 justin@apano.org

Poetry Club Betsy Tighe Library Wed/Thurs FLEX  btighe@pps.net
Queer Straight Alliance Ms. Haber 51 Tuesday Lunch rhaber@pps.net

Speech Team Shawn Swanson TBD Wed 3:30-4:30 sswanson@pps.net
Study Hall/tutoring Josephine Arceo Library Mon-Thurs 3:30-5:30 met1606@gmail.com 

SWENext Club Randy Scott 78D Mon-Tues Lunch rscott1@pps.net
Youth Action Council Nicole Mayerr 105F Thursday Lunch nicole.mayer@multco.us

PLEASE FILL OUT A SUN REGISTRATION FORM IN ROOM 89 IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE IN CLUBS & SUN ACTIVITIES

A FREE HOT MEAL IS SERVED MONDAY -THURSDAY IN THE CAFETERIA 3:15-3:45
STUDENT CLOTHING CLOSET HOURS: TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS AT LUNCH AND AFTER SCHOOL 3:15-4:00

STUDENT ONLY FOOD PANTRY: THURSDAYS 3:15-4:00PM

For more info please email Ibeth Hernandez at ibethh@selfehancement.org


